John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle
C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

ENG NE:

46 Engi ne kW (62 hp) (839 cc),
el ectronic fuel injection (EFI)
2-cylinder, |iquid-cooled, dual
over head cans, 4-cycle gasoline
full pressure, and dry sunp with
reservoir |ubrication system

Repl aceabl e single dry-type
el ement air cleaner with renote
nt ake
28-L (7.4-gal.) fuel capacity
Solid-state ignition (12 V)
Spark-arresting nuffler
ELECTRI CAL:

El ectric start
38-anp (450-W alternator
340 col d cranki ng anps (CCA)

battery
Four 27-W hal ogen headlights
Brake and tail 1ight

TRANSAXLE AND TRANSM SSI ON:

RSX860E (MY19)
Equipment for Base Machine

| ndependent front suspension

Double A-armwith coil over
shock and anti-sway bar

| ndependent rear suspension
(IRS) with 229 mm (9 in.) of
travel

I ndependent rear suspension

Sem -trailing double A-armw th
coil over shock and anti-sway
bar independent rear suspension
(IRS) with 229 mm (9 in.) of
travel

Standard 50-nm (2-in.) rear
receiver

6-m (19.7-ft) turning circ
_Gr§)und cl earance: 266 nm (
in.

Ground cl earance

(Under foot platform:
(10.5 in.)

FRAMVE AND STYLED PARTS:

le
10.5

267 mm

| evel, hour neter, odoneter,
with trip, clock, water
tenperature, and four

wheel -drive (4WD) noti ce.

DI MENSI ONS (W TH ROPS) :

3022.6 mm (119 in.) long by
1435.1 mm (56.5 in.) w de by
1828.8 nm (72 in.) high

PAYLOAD CAPACI TY:

363-kg (800-1b) total payl oad

Capacity which includes: 91-kg
(200-1b) driver, 91-kg (200-1b)
passenger, and 181 kg (400 Ib)
In cargo box
IB)Wi ng capacity: 544 kg (1200

CARGO BOX:

820 mm (32.3 in.) long by 1209
mm (47.6 in.) wide by 297 mm
(11.7 in.) deep

.25-m (8.9-cu ft) capacity

Conti nuously vari abl e Ful |, robotically wel ded framne 181-kg (400-1b) box capacity
Transm ssi on desi gn Tilting box; two-sided manual
Ful I clutch enclosure Side frane rails for rock Rel ease
Two- speed transaxl e sliding Hi nged (bottom tailgate
Operator sel ectabl e four-wheel ROLL- OVER PROTECTI VE STRUCTURE Tl RES:
drive (4WD) (ROPS) : Front: 25x8-12 Ancla M T (4PR),
97 kmih (60 nph) naxi mum 44, 4-mm (1. 75-in.) steel 26x8-14 Maxxi s Bighorn 2.0 (6PR)
Forward speed t ubul ar Rear: 25x10-12 Ancla M T (4PR),
On-denmand true four-wheel drive Overhead structure 26x10-14 Maxxis Bighorn 2.0
system Mul ti pl e passenger handhol ds (6PR)
Lockable limted slip; swtch 3-point seat belts SAFETY VI DEO TAPE:
engagenent 1 SO 3471 and OSHA rol | -over Saf ety and operational DVD
Front differential protective structure (ROPS) Qperator's nanual
Spool rear final drive certified
Front and rear hydraulic disk OPERATOR STATI ON:
Br akes Pr of essi onal hi gh-back bucket
Foot brake; nechanical disk seats; tilt forward
Act uation Adj ustnent on driver's seat
Park brake d ove box
Large dianmeter half shafts with St orage conpartment under hood
t hernopl astic el astoner (TPE) Two cup hol ders
boot axl es 12-V DC out | et
STEERI NG AND SUSPENSI ON: Digital instrunent cluster with
Rack and pi nion steering speed nph, km h, rpm fuel
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description USD ($)
Select One Code From Each Required Category
BASE MACHINE
F.O.B. Horicon, Wisconsin
4631M RSX860E (MY19) 10,999.00
Base machine suggested list price does not include 600 USD destination charge.
DESTINATION
001A United States and Canada In Base Price
PACKAGES
0501 PR - Base Package G&Y In Base Price

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-1
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Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Code

Attachment
Identifier

RSX860E (MY19)
Continued

Description

PACKAGES Continued...
- Green & Yellow (Code 2500)

List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

- 25in. Ancla M-T Extreme Terrain Tires (4PR) on 12 in. Yellow Steel Wheels (Code

1002)
- 21in. deluxe high back seats - yellow (code 2026)

- OPSwith brake/ taillight, headrests, and OSR doors (Code 2026)
FOX Monotube shocks (Code 2300)

Less roof (Code 4049)

- Lessrear bumper (Code 4199)

- Less PreRunner bumper (Code 4249)

Less Packages (Code 6349)

COLOR

2500

Green & Yellow

In Base Price

WHEELS AND TIRES

1002

25 in. Ancla M-T (Extreme Terrain) (4PR) tires on 12 in. yellow steel wheels

In Base Price

SEAT

2026

21 in. standard high back seat - yellow

In Base Price

ROOF SELECTION

4049

Less roof

In Base Price

SUSPENSION

2300

FOX monotube shocks

In Base Price

PERFORMANCE PACKAGES

6349

Less packages

In Base Price

FRONT BRUSH GUARD

4249

Less PreRunner Bumper

In Base Price

GUARDS

4199

Less rear bumper

In Base Price

BM25411

BM24356

BM23309

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION

Ag Management Solutions
Ag Management Solutions (AMS) Integration Kit

456.89

Compatible with poly roof or on the OPSalone. Kit includes components to mount the
SarfireiTC or 3000 receiver and GreenSar 2 1800, GreenStar 2 2600 or GreenStar 3

2630 display.

Batteries
Dual Battery Kit
Does not include the dual batteries for the kit, ordered seperately.

Bumper
Constant-Velocity (CV) Guards
Aluminum.

01 November 2018 U.S.
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326.36

159.43

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Code

Attachment

Identifier

BM23366

BM23361

BUC10291

BM23364

BM23362

BM23333

BUC10347

BM23849

BM23371

BM23526

BM23384

BUC10155

LP67755

BM23385

LPUT21JD

LP37036

LP37040

PMO05101

RSX860E (MY19)
Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...

Front Brushguard

Nerf Bar
Not compatible with front fender guards.

Nerfbar kit
Compatible with front fender guard

PreRunner Bumper
Rear Bumper

Underbody Armor
Aluminum.

Underbody Armor
Aluminum.

Cargo Box
19 L (5 gal) Pail Holder
Cargo box railsreguired.

Box Mat
Cargo Box Rails

Cargo Box Wall Extensions
Requires cargo box rails.
Not compatible with poly cab.

Cargo box side extensions cover

List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

358.46

274.99

274.99

358.46
210.79

323.14

323.14

42.80

128.40
121.99

367.01

266.43

Requires cargo box wall extension kit. Not compatible with rear panel on $4 Vehicles.

Sportsman Gear Bag
Requires cargo box rails for mounting installation

Tire Rack
Requires cargo box rails. Spare tire not included.

Carts
Utility Cart, 21 Steel

Cover
Vehicle Cover - Black

Vehicle Cover - Transportable (Black)

Available through Order Zone.

Fits all Models Equipped with OPS, poly cab, and Deluxe Cab Structure.
For use on 2011+ HPX Gas/Diesel Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Utility Vehicles. (Excludes 4 versions)
For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Excludes $4 versions)

For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.

For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Drawbar

48mm (1 7/8-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Ball Mount sold separately.

01 November 2018 U.S.
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399.99

232.19

925.00

78.99

144.99

11.03

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Code

RSX860E (MY19)
Continued

List Price
Attachment Suggested
Identifier Description usD ($)

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
BM23363 50.8-mm (2-in.) Front Receiver Hitch and Recovery Loops 121.99

PM05201 51mm (2-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Order ball mount separately. 11.80
BM22290 Drawbar/ ball mount for 51mm (2 in.) receiver hitch. Hitch Ball sold separately. 43.87

Harnesses
BM26182 Beacon Light Harness Kit 70.61
Required with Beacon Light.

BM25731 Rear OPS/Roof Light Harness Kit 86.67
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens). Also requires OPS Switch Bank.

Heater
BUC10184 Heater Kit 863.49

Horn
BM23370 Horn Kit 103.79
Compatible with Model Year 2012 to current where applicable on the following models:
For use on HPX Gas/Diesel Utility Vehicles.
For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.
For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Ultility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)
For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)
For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.
For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Lighting
BM25553 Beacon Light 257.87
Requires OPS Switch Bank and Beacon Light Harness Kit. HPX, XUV825i, XUV855D,
XUV855D HA also requires poly roof. Not for use with Deluxe Canopy Can be mounted to
brake/tail light (no roof), or OPS poly roof if installed.

BM25619 Brush Guard Light Harness Kit 123.06
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens).

BM25620 Front OPS/Roof Light Harness Kit 89.89
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens). Also requires OPS Switch Bank.

BM25704 LED Driving Lights 449.40
Can be installed on brushguard, OPSand roof (front or rear).
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPSor roof mounting.
Requires necessary Light Harness Kit based on desired light mounting location.
Not compatible with Deluxe Cab.
Not compatible with Jensen Radios.

BUC10222 LED Work Lights 359.51
Regions 1, 3, & 4: Can beinstalled on brush guard, OPSand roof (front or rear).
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPS or roof mounting. Requires necessary Light Harness
Kit based on desired light mounting location.

BM24089 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Switch Bank 75.97
Accommodates up to three separate OPS accessory kits.

BM25544 Work Lights (Halogens) 123.06
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPSor poly roof mounting, or Front Brush Guard for
brush guard mounting, also reguires necessary Light Harness Kit based on desired light
mounting location.

Mirrors
BM25148 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Rear View Mirror 90.96

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-4
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860E (MY19)

Continued
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description usD ($)
ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
BM24737 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Side Mirrors 197.96
Not compatible with poly cab.
BM24796 Poly Cab Mirror 177.61
Operator's Station
BM23368 Floor Mat 85.60
BM24200 Glove Box Lock 12.84
BM23377 OPS Poly Cab 3,070.90
Consists of rear panel and doors. Requires OPS Poly Roof (NOT Sport) and Full Glass or
Poly windshield to complete the cab.
BM25956 OSR Door Closeout Panels 158.36
Panels to closeout openings in the OSR doors.
BM25014 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Rear Panel 545.70
Part of the Poly cab, or can be mounted on the OPS alone. Requires full windshield, poly
cab doors, and poly roof to complete poly cab, or order complete poly cab bundle which
includes the poly cab doors and rear panel. Installed with full windshield will help keep
dust out of operator station.
BM23933 Sport Steering Wheel 220.41
Radio
BM23379 Stereo and Speaker Kit 702.99
Includes mounting kit only; must choose one of the following three head units to have
complete stereo:
Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX (SWJHD1130)
Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX /SAT / |-POD (SWJHD1630)
Radio, AM / FM /WB/ CD / AUX/ SAT / I-POD / Bluetooth / Microphone
(SAVIHD3630MIC)
Must order head unit through Parts. Reference Parts for additional accessories such as
external antennas and Bluetooth microphones.
Roof
BM25999 Canvas Roof / Rear Panel 369.16
Includes one piece roof / rear panel. Compatible with canvas doors, poly doors, full
flip-out windshield. NOT compatible with glass windshield.
LP37046 OPS Soft Roof - Black 32.99
LP37047 OPS Soft Roof - Camo 39.95
BUC10243 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Poly Roof - Black 374.50
BM23853 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Poly Roof - Camo 802.50
Seat
BM26583 Seat-Belt Comfort Strap (2) 96.30
For MY17 and newer utility vehicles with standard OPS only, not compatible with Deluxe
Cab.
Sprayers
LP39965 25 Gallon Bed Sprayer 535.00
LP39964 45 Gallon Bed Sprayer 609.00

01 November 2018 U.S.
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Code

Attachment
Identifier

LP39098

LP22911

LP22885

LP22884

LP39963

LP20485

LPPCT17ATJID

LP49056

LP49055

LP53513

LP37044

BM23981

BM24831

BM26741

BM21392

BM26662

BM26249

BM25259

RSX860E (MY19)
Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
45 Gallon High Performance Bed Sprayer

HP Standard Gator Boom
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

High Performance Sprayer Precision Boom (12.5 ft)
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers.
Available through Order Zone.

High performance boomless nozzles
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

Tow-Behind High Performance Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L), requires LP22884 or LP22885
boom

Tow-Behind Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L)

Spreaders
17AT Cart

3 cu. ft. Fertilizer Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

3 cu. ft. Salt Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

Spreader Hitch and Controls
Required with salt and fertilizer spreader. Available through Order Zone.

Storage
OPS Overhead Organizer - Black

Suspension
Fox 2.0 Performance Series Shocks

Turn Signals
Deluxe Light Kit
Includes hazards and turn signals (front & rear).

Winch

WARN ProVantage 3500 Ib Winch

Requires winch mounting kit and also requires 2 In. Front Receiver Hitch with Recovery
Loops for mounting. Compatible with Model Year 2014 and newer Mid Duty XUV's.

Winch Accessories Kit
Accessory kit includes 12.7 mm (1/2 In.) shackle, 4082.33 kg (9,000 Ibs.) maximum
capacity snatch block, (2) 2.54 cmx 2.43 m (1 In. x 8 Ft.) tree trunk protectors.

Wireless Winch Remote

Winch Mounting Kit

Winch Mounting Kit (for non winch ready vehicles)

Only power steering models come winch ready. Required to mount WARN 3500 Ib winch.
Kit includes wire harnesses and all necessary hardware to mount winch to bumper.

Windshield
Abrasion Resistant Half Windshield

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39- 6
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List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

806.00

66.00

244.00

149.00

709.00

624.00

799.00

1,199.00

849.00

599.00

65.99

1,930.29

422.66

628.09

141.24

361.66

211.86

277.13

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860E (MY19)

Continued
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description usD ($)
ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
BM26000 Canvas Rear Panel 212.93
Compatible with poly roof, canvas doors, poly doors. Installed with full windshield will
help keep dust out of operator station.
BM23373 Full No-Scratch Flip-Open Windshield 578.87
BM25344 OPS Glass Windshield w/ Wiper 776.81
Requires OPS switch bank
BM25103 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Windshield Washer Kit 317.79
Requires OPS Switch Bank. Not compatible with Air Cleaner Relocation Kit.
BM25967 Rear Dust Panel 372.36

Not compatible with OPS Poly Cab. Installed with full windshield will help keep dust out
of operator station.

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-7
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle
C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)

ENG NE:

46 Engi ne kW (62 hp) (839 cc),
el ectronic fuel injection (EFI)
2-cylinder, |iquid-cooled, dual
over head cans, 4-cycle gasoline
full pressure, and dry sunp with
reservoir |ubrication system

Repl aceabl e single dry-type
el ement air cleaner with renote
i nt ake
28-L (7.4-gal.) fuel capacity
Solid-state ignition (12 V)
Spark-arresting nuffler
ELECTRI CAL:

El ectric start

38-anp (450-W alternator
340 col d cranki ng anps (CCA)
battery

Four 27-W hal ogen headlights

Brake and tail 1ight

Pre-wired for w nch

TRANSAXLE AND TRANSM SSI ON:

Conti nuously vari abl e

Equipment for Base Machine

Power Steering

Rack and pi nion steering

I ndependent front suspension

Double A-armwith coil over
shock and anti-sway bar

| ndependent rear suspension
(IRS) with 229 mm (9 in.) of
travel

| ndependent rear suspension

Senmi-trailing double A-armwith
coil over shock and anti-sway
bar independent rear suspension
(IRS) with 229 mm (9 in.) of
travel

Standard 50-mm (2-in.) rear
receiver

6-m (19.7-ft) turning circ

Ground cl earance: 266 mm (
in.)

Ground cl earance

(Under foot platform:
(10.5 in.)

FRAVE AND STYLED PARTS:

le
10.5

267 mm

instrunent cluster with
km' h, rpm fuel

| evel, hour neter, odoneter,
with trip, clock, water
tenperature, and four

wheel -drive (4WD) noti ce.

DI MENSI ONS (W TH ROPS) :

3022.6 mm (119 in.) long by
1435.1 mm (56.5 in.) w de by
1828.8 nm (72 in.) high

PAYLOAD CAPACI TY:

363-kg (800-1b) total payl oad

Capacity which includes: 91-kg
(200-1b) driver, 91-kg (200-1b)
passenger, and 181 kg (400 I b)
In cargo box
I'gowi ng capacity: 544 kg (1200

CARGO BOX:

820 mm (32.3 in.) long by 1209
mm (47.6 in.) wide by 297 mm
(11.7 in.) deep

.25-m (8.9-cu ft) capacity

Di gi tal
speed nph,

Transm ssi on Full, robotically welded franme 181-kg (400-1b) box capacity
Ful I clutch encl osure desi gn Tilting box; two-sided manual
Two- speed transaxl e Side frame rails for rock Rel ease
Operator sel ectabl e four-wheel sl i di ng Hi nged (botton) tailgate
drive (4VD) ROLL- OVER PROTECTI VE STRUCTURE Tl RES:
97 kmih (60 nph) naxi mum (ROPS) : Front: 25x8-12 Ancla M T (4PR),
Forward speed 44, 4-mm (1. 75-in.) steel 26x8-14 Maxxis Bighorn 2.0 (6PR)
On-denmand true four-wheel drive tubular Rear: 25x10-12 Ancla MT (4PR),
system Overhead structure 26x10- 14 Maxxis Bighorn 2.0
Lockable limted slip; swtch Mul tipl e passenger handhol ds (6PR)
engagemnent 3-point seat belts SAFETY VI DEO TAPE:
Front differential 1 SO 3471 and CSHA rol | - over Saf ety and operational DVD
Spool rear final drive protective structure (ROPS) Operator's nmanual
Front and rear hydraulic disk certified
Br akes OPERATOR STATI ON:
Foot brake; nechanical disk Pr of essi onal hi gh- back bucket
Act uation seats; tilt forward
Par k brake Adj ustnent on driver's seat
Large dianmeter half shafts with d ove box
t hernopl astic el astoner (TPE) St orage conpartment under hood
boot axl es Two cup hol ders
STEERI NG AND SUSPENSI ON: 12-V DC out | et
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description USD ($)
Select One Code From Each Required Category
BASE MACHINE
F.O.B. Horicon, Wisconsin
4641M RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19) 12,199.00
Base machine suggested list price does not include 600 USD destination charge.
DESTINATION
001A United States and Canada In Base Price
PACKAGES
0505 Build to Order Package In Base Price

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-1
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)

Continued
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description usD ($)
PACKAGES Continued...
COLOR
2500 Green & Yellow In Base Price
2502 Realtree Hardwoods HD Camo 650.00
2501 Olive & Black 100.00
WHEELS AND TIRES
1008 26 in. Maxxis Bighorn 2.0 tires (6PR) on 14 in. yellow alloy wheels 862.00
1009 26 in. Maxxis Bighorn 2.0 tires (6PR) on 14 in. black alloy wheels 862.00
1002 25 in. Ancla M-T (Extreme Terrain) (4PR) tires on 12 in. yellow steel wheels In Base Price
1003 25 in. Ancla M-T (Extreme Terrain) tires (4PR) on 12 in. black steel wheels No Added Cost
SEAT
2028 High performance sport seat - black 315.00
2029 High performance sport seat - black with sport steering wheel 521.00
2026 21 in. standard high back seat - yellow In Base Price
2027 21 in. standard high back seat - black No Added Cost
ROOF SELECTION
4030 Poly roof - black 350.00
4034 Poly roof - camo 750.00
4049 Less roof In Base Price
SUSPENSION
2300 FOX monotube shocks In Base Price
2301 FOX 2.0 Performance Series Shocks 1,190.00

PERFORMANCE PACKAGES

6320 Winch and protection package 1,347.00
Package consists of Warn ProVantage 1588-kg (3500-1b.) winch, pre-runner bumper, rear
bumper, 50.8-mm (2-in.) front receiver hitch and recovery loops, and cargo box rails.

6321 Protection package 646.00
Package consists of pre-runner bumper, rear bumper, and cargo box rails.

6349 Less packages In Base Price

6313 Winch package 701.00
Package consists of Warn ProVantage 1588-kg (3500-1b.) winch and 50.8-mm (2-in.) front
receiver hitch and recovery loops.

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-2
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)

Continued
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description usD ($)
FRONT BRUSH GUARD
4203 PreRunner Bumper 335.00
4249 Less PreRunner Bumper In Base Price
GUARDS
4152 Rear bumper 197.00
4199 Less rear bumper In Base Price

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION

Ag Management Solutions
BM25411 Ag Management Solutions (AMS) Integration Kit 456.89
Compatible with poly roof or on the OPS alone. Kit includes components to mount the
StarfireiTC or 3000 receiver and GreenStar 2 1800, GreenStar 2 2600 or GreenStar 3
2630 display.

Batteries
BM24356 Dual Battery Kit 326.36
Does not include the dual batteries for the kit, ordered seperately.

Bumper
BM23309 Constant-Velocity (CV) Guards 159.43
Aluminum.
BM23366 Front Brushguard 358.46
BM23361 Nerf Bar 274.99

Not compatible with front fender guards.

BUC10291 Nerfbar kit 274.99
Compatible with front fender guard

BM23364 PreRunner Bumper 358.46
BM23362 Rear Bumper 210.79
BM23333 Underbody Armor 323.14
Aluminum.
BUC10347 Underbody Armor 323.14
Aluminum.
Cargo Box
BM23849 19 L (5 gal) Pail Holder 42.80

Cargo box railsreguired.

BM23371 Box Mat 128.40
BM23526 Cargo Box Rails 121.99
BM23384 Cargo Box Wall Extensions 367.01

Requires cargo box rails.
Not compatible with poly cab.

BUC10155 Cargo box side extensions cover 266.43
Requires cargo box wall extension kit. Not compatible with rear panel on $4 Vehicles.

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-3
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Code

Attachment
Identifier

LP67755

BM23385

LPUT21JD

LP37036

LP37040

PMO05101

BM23363

PM05201

BM22290

BM26182

BM25731

BUC10184

BM23370

BM25553

BM25619

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)
Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...

Sportsman Gear Bag
Requires cargo box rails for mounting installation

Tire Rack
Requires cargo box rails. Spare tire not included.

Carts
Utility Cart, 21 Steel

Cover
Vehicle Cover - Black

Vehicle Cover - Transportable (Black)

Available through Order Zone.

Fits all Models Equipped with OPS, poly cab, and Deluxe Cab Sructure.
For use on 2011+ HPX Gas/Diesel Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Utility Vehicles. (Excludes $4 versions)
For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Excludes $4 versions)

For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.

For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Drawbar
48mm (1 7/8-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Ball Mount sold separately.

50.8-mm (2-in.) Front Receiver Hitch and Recovery Loops
51mm (2-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Order ball mount separately.
Drawbar/ ball mount for 51mm (2 in.) receiver hitch. Hitch Ball sold separately.

Harnesses
Beacon Light Harness Kit
Required with Beacon Light.

Rear OPS/Roof Light Harness Kit
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens). Also requires OPS Switch Bank.

Heater
Heater Kit

Horn

Horn Kit

Compatible with Model Year 2012 to current where applicable on the following models:
For use on HPX Gas/Diesel Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Ultility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)

For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)

For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.

For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Lighting

Beacon Light

Reguires OPS Switch Bank and Beacon Light Harness Kit. HPX, XUV825i, XUV855D,
XUV855D 4 also requires poly roof. Not for use with Deluxe Canopy Can be mounted to
brake/tail light (no roof), or OPS poly roof if installed.

Brush Guard Light Harness Kit
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens).

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39-4
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List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

399.99

232.19

925.00

78.99

144.99

11.03
121.99
11.80

43.87

70.61

86.67

863.49

103.79

257.87

123.06

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
C-39-11/1/18 U.S. NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)
Continued

List Price
Attachment Suggested
Code Identifier Description usD ($)

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
BM25620 Front OPS/Roof Light Harness Kit 89.89
Required with LED light kits or Work Lights (Halogens). Also requires OPS Switch Bank.

BM25704 LED Driving Lights 449.40
Can beinstalled on brushguard, OPSand roof (front or rear).
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPSor roof mounting.
Requires necessary Light Harness Kit based on desired light mounting location.
Not compatible with Deluxe Cab.
Not compatible with Jensen Radios.

BUC10222 LED Work Lights 359.51
Regions 1, 3, & 4: Can beinstalled on brush guard, OPSand roof (front or rear).
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPSor roof mounting. Requires necessary Light Harness
Kit based on desired light mounting location.

BM24089 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Switch Bank 75.97
Accommodates up to three separate OPS accessory kits.

BM25544 Work Lights (Halogens) 123.06
Requires OPS Switch Bank for OPSor poly roof mounting, or Front Brush Guard for
brush guard mounting, also requires necessary Light Harness Kit based on desired light
mounting location.

Mirrors
BM25148 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Rear View Mirror 90.96

BM24737 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Side Mirrors 197.96
Not compatible with poly cab.

BM24796 Poly Cab Mirror 177.61

Operator's Station
BM23368 Floor Mat 85.60

BM24200 Glove Box Lock 12.84

BM23377 OPS Poly Cab 3,070.90
Consists of rear panel and doors. Requires OPS Poly Roof (NOT Sport) and Full Glass or
Poly windshield to complete the cab.

BM25956 OSR Door Closeout Panels 158.36
Panels to closeout openings in the OSR doors.

BM25014 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Rear Panel 545.70
Part of the Poly cab, or can be mounted on the OPS alone. Requires full windshield, poly
cab doors, and poly roof to complete poly cab, or order complete poly cab bundle which
includes the poly cab doors and rear panel. Installed with full windshield will help keep
dust out of operator station.

BM23933 Sport Steering Wheel 220.41

01 November 2018 U.S.
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

Attachment
Code Identifier

BM23379

BM25999

LP37046

LP37047

BUC10243

BM23853

BM26583

LP39965

LP39964

LP39098

LP22911

LP22885

LP22884

LP39963

LP20485

LPPCT17ATJID

LP49056

LP49055

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)
Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
Radio

Stereo and Speaker Kit

Includes mounting kit only; must choose one of the following three head units to have
complete stereo:

Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX (SWJHD1130)

Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX /SAT / |-POD (SWJHD1630)

Radio, AM / FM /WB/ CD / AUX/ SAT / I-POD / Bluetooth / Microphone
(SWJIHD3630MIC)

Must order head unit through Parts. Reference Parts for additional accessories such as
external antennas and Bluetooth microphones.

Roof

Canvas Roof / Rear Panel

Includes one piece roof / rear panel. Compatible with canvas doors, poly doors, full
flip-out windshield. NOT compatible with glass windshield.

OPS Soft Roof - Black
OPS Soft Roof - Camo
Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Poly Roof - Black
Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Poly Roof - Camo

Seat

Seat-Belt Comfort Strap (2)

For MY17 and newer utility vehicles with standard OPS only, not compatible with Deluxe
Cab.

Sprayers
25 Gallon Bed Sprayer

45 Gallon Bed Sprayer
45 Gallon High Performance Bed Sprayer

HP Standard Gator Boom
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

High Performance Sprayer Precision Boom (12.5 ft)
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers.
Available through Order Zone.

High performance boomless nozzles
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

Tow-Behind High Performance Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L), requires LP22884 or LP22885
boom

Tow-Behind Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L)

Spreaders
17AT Cart

3 cu. ft. Fertilizer Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

3 cu. ft. Salt Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-39- 6
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List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

702.99

369.16

32.99
39.95
374.50

802.50

96.30

535.00
609.00
806.00

66.00

244.00

149.00

709.00

624.00

799.00

1,199.00

849.00

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Code

RSX860M Power Steering winch ready (MY19)

Continued
List Price
Attachment Suggested
Identifier Description usD ($)
ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
LP53513 Spreader Hitch and Controls 599.00
Required with salt and fertilizer spreader. Available through Order Zone.
Storage
LP37044 OPS Overhead Organizer - Black 65.99
Suspension
BM23981 Fox 2.0 Performance Series Shocks 1,930.29

Turn Signals
BM24831 Deluxe Light Kit 422.66
Includes hazards and turn signals (front & rear).

Winch

BM26741 WARN ProVantage 3500 Ib Winch 628.09
Requires winch mounting kit and also requires 2 In. Front Receiver Hitch with Recovery
Loops for mounting. Compatible with Model Year 2014 and newer Mid Duty XUV's.

BM21392 Winch Accessories Kit 141.24
Accessory kit includes 12.7 mm (1/2 In.) shackle, 4082.33 kg (9,000 |bs.) maximum
capacity snatch block, (2) 2.54 cmx 2.43 m (1 In. x 8 Ft.) tree trunk protectors.

BM26662 Wireless Winch Remote 361.66

Winch Mounting Kit

BM25079 Winch Mounting Kit 194.74
Requires WARN ProVantage 1587.57 kg (3500 Lb.) Winch. Kit includes wire harnesses
and all necessary hardware to mount winch to bumper.

Windshield
BM25259 Abrasion Resistant Half Windshield 277.13
BM26000 Canvas Rear Panel 212.93

Compatible with poly roof, canvas doors, poly doors. Installed with full windshield will
help keep dust out of operator station.

BM23373 Full No-Scratch Flip-Open Windshield 578.87

BM25344 OPS Glass Windshield w/ Wiper 776.81
Requires OPS switch bank

BM25103 Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Windshield Washer Kit 317.79
Requires OPS Switch Bank. Not compatible with Air Cleaner Relocation Kit.

BM25967 Rear Dust Panel 372.36
Not compatible with OPS Poly Cab. Installed with full windshield will help keep dust out
of operator station.

01 November 2018 U.S.
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS
CURRENT ATTACHMENTS FOR NON-CURRENT HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY

VEHICLES

Code

Attachments for Non-Current High Performance Utility Vehicles

Attachment

Identifier

BM25411

BM24356

BM23309

BM23366

BM23361

BM23364

BM23362

BM23333

BM23849

BM23371

BM23526

BM23384

BM23385

LPUT21JD

LP37036

Equipment for Base Machine

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION

Ag Management Solutions
Ag Management Solutions (AMS) Integration Kit

List Price
Suggested
USD ($)

456.89

Compatible with poly roof or on the OPS alone. Kit includes components to mount the
SarfireiTC or 3000 receiver and GreenSar 2 1800, GreenStar 2 2600 or GreenStar 3

2630 display.

Batteries
Dual Battery Kit

Does not include the dual batteries for the kit, ordered seperately.

Bumper
Constant-Velocity (CV) Guards
Aluminum.

Front Brushguard

Nerf Bar
Not compatible with front fender guards.

PreRunner Bumper
Rear Bumper

Underbody Armor
Aluminum.

Cargo Box
19 L (5 gal) Pail Holder
Cargo box railsrequired.

Box Mat
Cargo Box Rails

Cargo Box Wall Extensions
Requires cargo box rails.
Not compatible with poly cab.

Tire Rack
Requires cargo box rails. Spare tire not included.

Carts
Utility Cart, 21 Steel

Cover
Vehicle Cover - Black

01 November 2018 U.S.

C-48-1
15

326.36

159.43

358.46

274.99

358.46

210.79

323.14

42.80

128.40

121.99

367.01

232.19

925.00

78.99

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CURRENT ATTACHMENTS FOR NON-CURRENT HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY

VEHICLES

Code

Attachments for Non-Current High Performance Utility Vehicles

Attachment
Identifier

LP37040

PMO05101

BM23363

PM05201

BM22290

BM23370

BM24089

BM24737

BM24796

BM25224

BM23368

BM24200

BM23377

BM25014

Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
Vehicle Cover - Transportable (Black)

Available through Order Zone.

Fits all Models Equipped with OPS, poly cab, and Deluxe Cab Sructure.

For use on 2011+ HPX Gag/Diesel Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Utility Vehicles. (Excludes $4 versions)

For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Excludes $4 versions)

For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.

For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Drawbar
48mm (1 7/8-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Ball Mount sold separately.

50.8-mm (2-in.) Front Receiver Hitch and Recovery Loops
51mm (2-in.) hitch ball for ball-type hitch. Order ball mount separately.
Drawbar/ ball mount for 51mm (2 in.) receiver hitch. Hitch Ball sold separately.

Horn

Horn Kit

For Serial Numbers MOXUVDX031018 (XUV Diesel G&Y) and above.
For Serial Numbers MOXUVDT030081 (XUV Diesel O& B) and above.
For Serial Numbers MOXUVGX031259 (XUV Gas G& Y) and above.
For Serial Numbers MOXUVGT030221 (XUV Gas O& B) and above.
For Serial Numbers MOHP4DX070230 (HPX Diesel) and above.

For Serial Numbers MOHP4GX070209 (HPX Gas) and above.

For use on HPX Gag/Diesel Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 620i, 850D Utility Vehicles.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Utility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)
For use on XUV 550 Utility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)

For use on M-Gator A2, A3 Utility Vehicles.

For use on RSX 850i Utility Vehicles.

Lighting
Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Switch Bank
Accommodates up to three separate OPS accessory kits.

Mirrors
Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Side Mirrors
Not compatible with poly cab.

Poly Cab Mirror

Operator's Station
Cab Heater

Floor Mat
Glove Box Lock

OPS Poly Cab

Consists of rear panel and doors. Requires OPS Poly Roof (NOT Sport) and Full Glass or

Poly windshield to complete the cab.

Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Rear Panel

List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

144.99

11.03
121.99
11.80

43.87

103.79

75.97

197.96

177.61

822.83
85.60
12.84

3,070.90

545.70

Part of the Poly cab, or can be mounted on the OPS alone. Requires full windshield, poly
cab doors, and poly roof to complete poly cab, or order complete poly cab bundle which
includes the poly cab doors and rear panel. Installed with full windshield will help keep
dust out of operator station.

01 November 2018 U.S.
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John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

CURRENT ATTACHMENTS FOR NON-CURRENT HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY

VEHICLES

Code

Attachments for Non-Current High Performance Utility Vehicles

Attachment
Identifier

BM23933

BRE10015

BM23379

LP37046

LP37047

BM23853

LP39965

LP39964

LP39098

LP22911

LP22885

LP22884

LP39963

LP20485

LPPCT17ATJID

LP49056

LP49055

LP53513

Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
Sport Steering Wheel

Operator's Station
Cell Phone Mount Kit

Radio

Stereo and Speaker Kit

Includes mounting kit only; must choose one of the following three head units to have
complete stereo:

Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX (SWJHD1130)

Radio, Heavy Duty AM / FM / WB / AUX /SAT / 1-POD (SWJHD1630)

Radio, AM/FM /WB / CD / AUX/ SAT / I-POD / Bluetooth / Microphone
(SWJIHD3630MIC)

Must order head unit through Parts. Reference Parts for additional accessories such as
external antennas and Bluetooth microphones.

Roof
OPS Soft Roof - Black

OPS Soft Roof - Camo
Occupant Protective Structure (OPS) Poly Roof - Camo

Sprayers
25 Gallon Bed Sprayer

45 Gallon Bed Sprayer
45 Gallon High Performance Bed Sprayer

HP Standard Gator Boom
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

High Performance Sprayer Precision Boom (12.5 ft)
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers.
Available through Order Zone.

High performance boomless nozzles
Compatible with all High Performance Sprayers. Available through Order Zone.

Tow-Behind High Performance Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L), requires LP22884 or LP22885
boom

Tow-Behind Sprayer, 45 gal. (170 L)

Spreaders
17AT Cart

3 cu. ft. Fertilizer Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

3 cu. ft. Salt Spreader
Requires spreader hitch and controls. Available through Order Zone.

Spreader Hitch and Controls
Required with salt and fertilizer spreader. Available through Order Zone.

01 November 2018 U.S.
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List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

220.41

67.10

702.99

32.99
39.95

802.50

535.00
609.00
806.00

66.00

244.00

149.00

709.00

624.00

799.00

1,199.00

849.00

599.00

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



John Deere High Performance Utility Vehicle The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

C-39-11/1/18 U.S.

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
JOHN DEERE TURF & UTILITY PRODUCTS

CURRENT ATTACHMENTS FOR NON-CURRENT HIGH PERFORMANCE UTILITY

VEHICLES

Code

Attachments for Non-Current High Performance Utility Vehicles

Attachment
Identifier

LP37044

BM23981

BM24831

BM24723

BM25079

BM23373

BM25344

BM25967

Continued

Description

ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION Continued...
Storage
OPS Overhead Organizer - Black

Suspension
Fox 2.0 Performance Series Shocks

Turn Signals
Deluxe Light Kit
Includes hazards and turn signals (front & rear).

Winch

WARN ProVantage 1587.573-kg (3500-1b) Winch

Requires 1587.57 Kg. (3500 Ib.) bumper mount kit OR receiver mount kit.

For use on XUV 625i, 825i, 855D Utility Vehicles. (Includes $4 versions)

Requires winch mounting kit and also requires 5.08 cm (2 In.) Front Receiver Hitch with
Recovery Loops for mounting.

Winch Mounting Kit

Winch Mounting Kit

Requires WARN ProVantage 1587.57 kg (3500 Lb.) Winch. Kit includes wire harnesses
and all necessary hardware to mount winch to bumper.

Windshield
Full No-Scratch Flip-Open Windshield

OPS Glass Windshield w/ Wiper
Requires OPS switch bank

Rear Dust Panel
Not compatible with OPS Poly Cab. Installed with full windshield will help keep dust out
of operator station.

01 November 2018 U.S.
C-48- 4
18

List Price
Suggested
usD ($)

65.99

1,930.29

422.66

628.09

194.74

578.87

776.81

372.36

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
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